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Enlightening Life

Linear light Prolumen Linda 66D 1200 with downward light distribution

black 230V 36W 4400im 75° IP20 TRIAC 830
Product code 19650

Prolumen Linda is a compact linear luminaire with excellent light distribution, featuring a high-quality
microprismatic PMMA plastic diffuser. This luminaire is designed to provide superior lighting in any
environment, perfectly fitting into both modern and classic interiors.

Light tone options: 3000K - warm and cozy light 4000K - neutral and clear light 3000-6500K - adjustable
light that allows you to choose the right tone according to your mood and needs

Prolumen Linda luminaires are designed to be interconnected, creating a seamless and long lighting line
that highlights the best features of your space.

Thanks to its excellent efficiency, Prolumen Linda is an energy-efficient and environmentally friendly
choice, while still delivering powerful and uniform light output.
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Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage

Power factor
Dimmable

Output

Maximum output

Lens angle

Cri

Ugr

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
En62471

Protection class
Lifespan

Limf tm21

Length

Width

Height

Weight

In box

Casing colour

Casing material
Polishing

Impact resistance
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

4400lumens
110Im/W

5 years
Prolumen
230V

0.90

TRIAC

36W

40W

75°

80

19

6

RGO

IP20
50000h
L70B50 @25°C 50.000h
1204.0mm
56.0mm
75.0mm
27509

6pcs

black
aluminium
matt

IKO6

indoor use
-20° - +45°C
CE
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http://www.prolumen.ee

