



Linear light Prolumen Linda 66D 1200 with downward light distribution black 230V 36W 4400lm 75° IP20 TRIAC 830

Product code 19650

Prolumen Linda is a compact linear luminaire with excellent light distribution, featuring a high-quality microprismatic PMMA plastic diffuser. This luminaire is designed to provide superior lighting in any environment, perfectly fitting into both modern and classic interiors.

Light tone options: 3000K - warm and cozy light 4000K - neutral and clear light 3000-6500K - adjustable light that allows you to choose the right tone according to your mood and needs

Prolumen Linda luminaires are designed to be interconnected, creating a seamless and long lighting line that highlights the best features of your space.

Thanks to its excellent efficiency, Prolumen Linda is an energy-efficient and environmentally friendly choice, while still delivering powerful and uniform light output.

Correlated colour temperature	warm white 3000K
Luminous flux	4400lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	110lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Brand	Prolumen
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Dimmable	TRIAC
Output	36W
Maximum output	40W
Lens angle	75°
Cri	80
Ugr	19
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	6
En62471	RG0
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	50000h
Llmf tm21	L70B50 @25°C 50.000h
Length	1204.0mm
Width	56.0mm
Height	75.0mm
Weight	2750g
In box	6pcs
Casing colour	black
Casing material	aluminium
Polishing	matt
Impact resistance	IK06
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	-20° - +45°C
Certificates	CE
Energy class	

